
2022–2023 CONCERT SEASON

MUSIC FOR A CATHEDRAL SPACE
The E. Rhodes and Leona B. Carpenter Series
Father Anthony Marques, Rector | Daniel Sañez, Artistic Director

Bruce Stevens, Organist 			   Friday, September 23, 2022 | 7:30 p.m.
Dedicatory Recital on the
Cathedral’s Juget-Sinclair Choir Organ, Op. 54 

Crystal Jonkman, Organ Recital 		  Friday, November 4, 2022 | 7:30 p.m.

Commonwealth Catholic Charities 		  Monday, November 28, 2022 | 7:00 p.m.
Christmas Concert 				    Paid tickets via www.cccofva.org
featuring the Richmond Symphony Orchestra 	

Western Noël with Three Notch’d Baroque 	 Monday, December 5, 2022 | 11:00 a.m.

Advent Lessons and Carols 			   Friday, December 16, 2022 | 7:30 p.m. 
featuring the Musicians of the 
Cathedral of the Sacred Heart

The VCU Music & Medicine Orchestra 		  Friday, May 5, 2023 | 7:30 p.m.

Joel Kumro, Organ Recital 			   Friday, May 12, 2023 | 7:30 p.m.

Salve Regina: The Music of Renaissance Iberia 	 Friday, May 26, 2023 | 7:30 p.m. 
featuring the Cathedral Schola Cantorum  
with Forgotten Clefs 
Daniel Sañez, Conductor

Daniel Sañez, Organ Recital 			   Friday, June 16, 2023 | 7:30 p.m. 

Free concerts are made possible by the E. Rhodes and Leona B. Carpenter Foundation
The Cathedral of the Sacred Heart | 823 Cathedral Place | Richmond, VA 23220 | (804) 359-5651

Concert Details: richmondcathedral.org/concerts

Vox LuminisVox Luminis
Lionel Meunier, Artistic DirectorLionel Meunier, Artistic Director
FREE tickets via richmondcathedral.org/concertsFREE tickets via richmondcathedral.org/concerts

Sacro Monteverdi
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 | 7:30 p.m.


